OFFICIAL RESULTS - BY CATEGORY

WHISTLER MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK
TOP OF THE WORLD | RIDE DON'T SLIDE | EARTH CIRCUS

Junior Male 14-16

September 7 2019

Rank Bib Name Time
1 5 Wei Tien Ho 00:24:41.29
2 6 Marcus Goguen 00:25:33.54
3 37 Nicolas Mikkelsen 00:26:21.12
4 14 Spencer Wei 00:28:38.44
5 53 Zach Eaton 00:29:02.53
6 50 Taylor Boehm 00:29:10.58
Veteran Male 40+
Rank Bib Name Time
1 35 Ariel Lindsley 00:25:26.70
2 34 Craig Wilson 00:26:02.65
3 43 Joseph Bauckham 00:26:58.17
4 24 Brett Gossman 00:29:08.99
5 36 Dale Mikkelsen 00:29:13.04
6 27 Peter O'Dwyer 00:34:33.10
Master Female 30+
Rank Bib Name Time
1 15 Keren Wareham 00:28:08.75
2 60 Melissa Newell 00:28:51.25
3 46 Michelle Chang 00:29:07.18
4 30 Emilie de Crombrugghe 00:31:45.98
Master Male 30-39
Rank Bib Name Time
1 55 Adam Dagg 00:25:56.88
2 52 Will Clifford 00:26:16.07
3 10 Maxime Le Gall 00:26:17.37
4 13 Tim Falvey 00:26:39.71
5 21 Tom Armstrong 00:26:40.27
6 19 Rob Nichols 00:27:18.50
7 7 Dave Robinson 00:29:32.47
8 18 John-Phillip Fok 00:29:42.47
9 40 Graeme Mumford 00:29:50.60
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Gap Hometown
00:00.00 Whistler
00:52.25 Whistler
01:39.83 Whistler
03:57.15 Taiwan
04:21.24 Whistler
04:29.29 Whistler

Gap Hometown
00:00.00 Whistler
00:35.95 Whistler
01:31.47 North Vancouver
03:42.29 Whistler
03:46.34 Whistler
09:06.40 North Vancouver

Gap Hometown
00:00.00 London
00:42.50 Wanaka
00:58.43 Whistler
03:37.23 Pemberton

Gap Hometown
00:00.00 Whistler
00:19.19 Whistler
00:20.49 Saint Nazaire
00:42.83 Whistler
00:43.39 Whistler
01:21.62 Durango
03:35.59 Whistler
03:45.59 Whistler
03:53.72 Shrgvsbg,y

= rno
e 3 CLIF Bl

State
BC
BC
BC

RPO
BC
BC

State
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC
BC

State
UK
NZ
BC
BC

State
BC
BC

FRA
BC
BC

USA
BC
BC

ENG



OFFICIAL RESULTS - BY CATEGORY
WHISTLER MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK
TOP OF THE WORLD | RIDE DON'T SLIDE | EARTH CIRCUS

Alastair Adams
Matthew Koop
Ben Howells
Chris Muir
Mark Maciver
Luke Obrien
Jason Luelo

Name
Alice Mathews
Lizzie Darke

Name
Shane Gayton
Lee Jackson

Jacob Larouche Tremblay

Cambridge Taylor
Sion Gwynn
Peter Knott
Jacob Hulme-Moir
Tom Hamley
Adrian Martinez
Jack Valentini
Callum Beattie
Ryan Severs
Jakob Gaubatz
Peter Walker
Kyam Buckton
Dylan Gordge
Jake Stanton
Tom Webb

Matt Clarke

Ben Sanderson
Oliver Walker
Mitchell Pyle

10 57
11 9

12 17
13 61
14 25
15 41
16 11

Female Open 17+
Rank Bib
1 12
2 4
Male Open 17+
Rank Bib

1 1

2 45
3 2

4 26
5 16
6 22
7 54
8 51
9 31
10 32
11 28
12 49
13 20
14 23
15 44
16 29
17 42
18 3

19 38
20 58
21 48
22 47
23 39

Dominic Gauler
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September 7 2019
00:30:19.35
00:30:33.49
00:30:58.19
00:31:25.73
00:34:28.00
00:34:37.16
00:52:25.11

Time
00:32:31.42
00:32:49.45

Time
00:23:57.85
00:24:13.76
00:24:58.80
00:25:34.72
00:25:35.99
00:25:44.35
00:26:12.34
00:26:21.07
00:27:16.90
00:27:21.57
00:28:32.73
00:28:41.05
00:28:47.34
00:29:13.89
00:29:15.74
00:29:45.01
00:31:00.01
00:34:09.58
00:35:43.76
00:36:03.32
00:43:25.66
00:44:26.18
00:58:04.12
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04:22.47
04:36.61
05:01.31
05:28.85
08:31.12
08:40.28
26:28.23

Gap
00:00.00
00:18.03

Gap
00:00.00
00:15.91
01:00.95
01:36.87
01:38.14
01:46.50
02:14.49
02:23.22
03:19.05
03:23.72
04:34.88
04:43.20
04:49.49
05:16.04
05:17.89
05:47.16
07:02.16
10:11.73
11:45.91
12:05.47
19:27.81
20:28.33
34:06.27

Pemberton
Caronport
Whistler

Whistler

Vernon

Hometown
Whistler
Pemberton

Hometown
Whistler
Squamish
Pemberton
Perth
Whistler
Whistler
Porirua
Whistler
Guadalajara
Adelaide
Sydney
Kelowna
Tobingen
Tobingen
Coffs Harbour
Adelaide
Whangerei
Whistler
Brisbane
Whistler
London
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Female Overall

Rank Bib
1 15
2 60
3 46
4 30
5 12
6 4

Male Overall

Rank Bib
1 1
2 45
3 5
4 2
5 35
6 6
7 26
8 16
9 22
10 55
11 34
12 54
13 52
14 10
15 51
16 37
17 13
18 21
19 43
20 31
21 19
22 32
23 28
24 14
25 49

SUMMIT TO
SOUTHSIDE

OFFICIAL RESULTS - OVERALL
WHISTLER MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK
TOP OF THE WORLD | RIDE DON'T SLIDE | EARTH CIRCUS

Name

Keren Wareham
Melissa Newell

Michelle Chang

Emilie de Crombrugghe
Alice Mathews

Lizzie Darke

Name

Shane Gayton
Lee Jackson

Wei Tien Ho
Jacob Larouche Tremblay
Ariel Lindsley
Marcus Goguen
Cambridge Taylor
Sion Gwynn

Peter Knott

Adam Dagg

Craig Wilson
Jacob Hulme-Moir
Will Clifford
Maxime Le Gall
Tom Hamley
Nicolas Mikkelsen
Tim Falvey

Tom Armstrong
Joseph Bauckham
Adrian Martinez
Rob Nichols

Jack Valentini
Callum Beattie
Spencer Wei
Ryan Severs
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Time
00:28:08.75
00:28:51.25
00:29:07.18
00:31:45.98
00:32:31.42
00:32:49.45

Time
00:23:57.85
00:24:13.76
00:24:41.29
00:24:58.80
00:25:26.70
00:25:33.54
00:25:34.72
00:25:35.99
00:25:44.35
00:25:56.88
00:26:02.65
00:26:12.34
00:26:16.07
00:26:17.37
00:26:21.07
00:26:21.12
00:26:39.71
00:26:40.27
00:26:58.17
00:27:16.90
00:27:18.50
00:27:21.57
00:28:32.73
00:28:38.44
00:28:41.05

isses

Gap
00:00.00
00:42.50
00:58.43
03:37.23
04:22.67
04:40.70

Gap
00:00.00
00:15.91
00:43.44
01:00.95
01:28.85
01:35.69
01:36.87
01:38.14
01:46.50
01:59.03
02:04.80
02:14.49
02:18.22
02:19.52
02:23.22
02:23.27
02:41.86
02:42.42
03:00.32
03:19.05
03:20.65
03:23.72
04:34.88
04:40.59
04:43.20

Hometown
London
Wanaka
Whistler
Pemberton
Pemberton
Whistler

Hometown
Whistler
Squamish
Whistler
Pemberton
Whistler
Whistler
Perth
Whistler
Whistler
Whistler
Whistler
Porirua
Whistler
Saint Nazaire
Whistler
Whistler
Whistler
Whistler
North Vancouver
Guadalajara
Durango
Adelaide
Sydney
Taiwan
Kelowna
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26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

OFFICIAL RESULTS - OVERALL
WHISTLER MOUNTAIN BIKE PARK
TOP OF THE WORLD | RIDE DON'T SLIDE | EARTH CIRCUS

20  Jakob Gaubatz

53  Zach Eaton

24  Brett Gossman

50 Taylor Boehm

36 Dale Mikkelsen

23 Peter Walker

44  Kyam Buckton

7 Dave Robinson

18  John-Phillip Fok

29 Dylan Gordge

40 Graeme Mumford

57  Alastair Adams

9 Matthew Koop

17  Ben Howells

42  Jake Stanton

61  Chris Muir

3 Tom Webb

25 Mark Maciver

27  Peter O'Dwyer

41  Luke Obrien

38 Matt Clarke

58 Ben Sanderson

48  Oliver Walker

47  Mitchell Pyle

11 Jason Luelo

39 Dominic Gauler
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September 7 2019

00:28:47.34
00:29:02.53
00:29:08.99
00:29:10.58
00:29:13.04
00:29:13.89
00:29:15.74
00:29:32.47
00:29:42.47
00:29:45.01
00:29:50.60
00:30:19.35
00:30:33.49
00:30:58.19
00:31:00.01
00:31:25.73
00:34:09.58
00:34:28.00
00:34:33.10
00:34:37.16
00:35:43.76
00:36:03.32
00:43:25.66
00:44:26.18
00:52:25.11
00:58:04.12
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04:49.49
05:04.68
05:11.14
05:12.73
05:15.19
05:16.04
05:17.89
05:34.62
05:44.62
05:47.16
05:52.75
06:21.50
06:35.64
07:00.34
07:02.16
07:27.88
10:11.73
10:30.15
10:35.25
10:39.31
11:45.91
12:05.47
19:27.81
20:28.33
28:27.26
34:06.27
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Tobingen
Whistler
Whistler
Whistler
Whistler

Tobingen

Coffs Harbour
Whistler
Whistler
Adelaide

Shrewsbury
Pemberton

Caronport

Whistler
Whangerei

Whistler
Whistler
North Vancouver

Brisbane
Whistler
London

Vernon

Whistler
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